South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 01:51:47 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4610 Concurrent Resolution, By Chellis, Dantzler, Gourdine, Bailey, Young, Altman and Umphlett
Summary: Dorchester County, James W. "Jimmy" Dukes chapel named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD TO NAME THE CHAPEL AT
THE MACDOUGALL CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION AT RIDGEVILLE IN HONOR OF JAMES W. "JIMMY" DUKES WHO
HAS PARTICIPATED IN MINISTRIES AND PROJECTS AT THIS FACILITY SINCE IT OPENED AND WHO WAS THE
PERSON MOST INSTRUMENTAL IN THE BUILDING OF THE CHAPEL.

01/27/04
01/27/04
01/29/04
01/30/04
02/03/04
02/04/04
02/04/04
02/05/04
02/05/04

House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-32
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-33

Introduced SJ-34

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-34

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-2

Page 1 of 1



