South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 01:51:47 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4610 Concurrent Resolution, By Chellis, Dantzler, Gourdine, Bailey, Young, Altman and Umphlett

Summary: Dorchester County, James W. "Jimmy" Dukes chapel named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD TO NAME THE CHAPEL AT THE MACDOUGALL CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION AT RIDGEVILLE IN HONOR OF JAMES W. "JIMMY" DUKES WHO HAS PARTICIPATED IN MINISTRIES AND PROJECTS AT THIS FACILITY SINCE IT OPENED AND WHO WAS THE PERSON MOST INSTRUMENTAL IN THE BUILDING OF THE CHAPEL.

01/2//04	nouse	Introduced HJ-4
01/27/04	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
01/29/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-32
01/30/04		Scrivener's error corrected
02/03/04	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-33
02/04/04	Senate	Introduced SJ-34
02/04/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-34
02/05/04	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2
02/05/04	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-2